

The Miracle League of North Charleston Golf Tournament Captain's Choice Friday, March 16, 2018

Team/Company Name			
Address			
			Zip Code
Contac	act Phone Number		
Email Address			
Level of Commitment			
	☐ Driving Range Sponsor - \$1000 Sponsorship includes a \$400 team regis on the driving range banner.	tration for the	tournament and your company/team name
	☐ Hole Sponsor - \$100 Includes a professionally designed sign	that will appear	r on a tee box.
	☐ Team Registration - \$400 Includes registration for a foursome.		
	☐ Individual Registration - \$100		
	Mail Degistre	tion Forms on	d Daymonts to

Mail Registration Forms and Payments to:

City of North Charleston – Miracle League

C/O Francie Austin P.O. Box 190016 North Charleston, SC 29419

Make checks payable to City of North Charleston-Miracle League
All donations are tax deductible – Tax ID # 57-0545285